suitably based on the requirement of the project. 

In case the Architectural / Consultancy Firms fails to employ the 

technical staff as mentioned at Clause No.2.16 of Data Sheet 

(Volume-II), he shall be liable to pay an amount not exceeding a 

sum of Rs.25,000.00 (Rupees twenty five thousand only) for each 

month of absenteeism of Resident Engineer, Rs.15,000.00 

(Rupees fifteen thousand only) for each month of absenteeism of 

Site Engineer and Rs.10,000.00 (Rupees ten thousand only) for 

each month of absenteeism of Material Engineer / Quality 

Control Engineer. 

The decision of Managing Director, GSIDC, as to the period for